
Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(D)
Bartolozzi Gabriele
Bernini Stefano

(B)
Cicarini Leopoldo
Puccinelli Roberto

(C)
Bambini Stefano
Ballerini Gianluca

(F)
Balli Alessio
Balli Luca

(B)
Giannini Gervasio
Giovacchini Ivo

(A)
Terzo Giampaolo
Bicchi Cristiano

(B)
Maurizi Francesco
Nocenti Emanuele

(F)
Fini Andrea
Pabi Simone

(A)
Verzillo Lorenzo
Verzillo Francesco

(C)
Marraghini Gian piero
Rosadini Gabriele

(A)
Mori Niki
Francini Massimo

(E)
Franchi Alessandro
Ferretti Roberto

(A)
Ghelarducci David
Centamore Dario

(D)
Cappelletti Riccardo
Mazzanti Sandro

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Laerzia Cannalampo

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

ASD S.P.A.L. Lucca (Maver)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.P.D. Calenzanese (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8,910

8,640

8,330

7,640

7,100

6,260

5,400

7,210

6,760

6,010

5,880

5,780

5,380

4,920
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(B)
Bolognini Simone
Fabbri Gabriele

(A)
Colarullo Sandro
Giuliani Fabrizio

(H)
Piomboni Gionni
Caselli Cristian

(A)
Corradossi Gabriele
Chiari Simone

(C)
Pagni Claudio
Bartolozzi Luca

(D)
Suini Luigi maurizi
Bonechi Marcello

(E)
Frellicca Silvio
Morini Franco

(A)
Turcato Sergio
Alberti Mauro

(B)
Laurentini Angiolo
Cartei Luca

(G)
Evangelisti Mauro
Bertelli Graziano

(A)
Falorni David
Salvador Giorgio

(B)
Bini Leonardo
Ravagli Giuliano

(B)
Bertolini Simone
Devoto Fabio

(F)
Brondi Alberto
Vanni Ugo

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Milo)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Ombrone

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

A.D.P.S. Laerzia Cannalampo

U.C. Bellariva Bandino (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4,730

5,970

5,870

5,600

5,320

4,680

4,660

4,410

4,240

5,930

4,870

4,590

4,500

4,220
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

28

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

(E)
Ciabatti Andrea
Checcucci Guido

(B)
Papeschi Luca
Giovannini Emiliano

(D)
Buratti Roberto
Pieroni Graziano

(A)
Pasquini Gianluca
Peonia Alessio

(D)
De Angelis Moreno
Puntoni Tiziano

(C)
Arcioni Stefano
De Gennaro Gianni

(D)
Montagnani Vasco
Biondi Simone

(A)
Pantani Alessandro
Mastrandrea Giuseppe

(A)
Mantellassi Daniele
Vannucci Claudio

(A)
Raugei Riccardo
Cimboli Massimo

(A)
Cavallo Sauro
Casale Claudio

(D)
Capaccioli Andrea
Maffei Gianni

(B)
Tozzini Roberto
Tonelli Mario

(F)
Bellucci Francesco
Sabatini Michele

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

Sapat Pistoia (La Peche)

ASD A.P.O. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Milo)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

4,220

3,900

4,660

4,660

4,300

4,210

3,940

3,830

3,730

4,610

4,390

4,250

3,740

3,680
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

(A)
Becatti Fabio
Tozzi Alessandro

(C)
Belli Michele
Segoni Stefano

(A)
Tinti Enrico
Tinti Mirko

(A)
Brilli Federica
Brilli Mauro

(B)
Campinoti Marco
Maremmi Gabriele

(A)
Zorzi Fabio
Ricci Giampaolo

(A)
Barsotti Sandro
Taliani Roberto

(D)
Bini Edoardo
Rosi Alessandro

(A)
Moncini Stefano
Garosi Daniele

(A)
Da Prato Maurizio
Ferri Leonardo

(A)
Stecchi Andrea
Camiciottoli Piero

(B)
Loppi Fabio
Rossi Alessandro

(A)
Cecchi Massimo
Innocenti Francesco

(A)
Lucherini Stefano
Viciani Marco

ASD A.P. Cannisti Senesi (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

S.P.S. Quarata (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Garisti Aretini 88 (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

Lenza Follonichese

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

U.C. Bellariva Bandino (Colmic)

ASD S.P.A.L. Lucca (Maver)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

U.C. Bellariva Bandino (Colmic)

A.P. Dil. Poggibonsi (Colmic)

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

3,510

3,470

4,250

4,190

3,580

3,490

3,480

3,410

3,230

3,970

3,700

3,460

3,340

3,260
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

(B)
Santoni Fabio
Cungi Emerson

(C)
Chiodo Crismano
Tesconi Fabrizio

(C)
Giugni Alessandro
Leggieri Marco

(A)
De Cristoforo Antonio
Falorni Giacomo

(A)
Poli Paolo
Fosella Claudio

(E)
Baritono Angelo
Levato Mario

(B)
Betti Lohengrin
Innocenti Alessandro

(D)
Bertacca Luca
Pezzini Mauro

(B)
Boddi Daniele
Marietti Sergio

(C)
Biasci Alessandro
Signorino Lorenzo

(C)
Cesari Massimiliano
Magherini Stefano

(C)
Cantini Filippo
Franchi Mirko

(B)
Faggella David
Pucci Stefano

(A)
Colonna Paolo
Tammaro Francesco

A.P. Dil. Poggibonsi (Colmic)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

ASD T.C.A. Firenze (Maver Stonfo)

S.P.S. Il Torrente (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

ASD A.P.O. (Colmic)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

U.C. Bellariva Bandino (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

3,160

2,860

3,700

3,390

3,370

3,280

2,840

2,730

2,670

3,070

2,980

2,940

2,480

2,410
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

71

72

(E)
Baldini Fabiano
Bartolini Pierluigi

(B)
Guercini Alessio
Mangone Giovanni

Valdelsa (Colmic)

ASD A.P. Cannisti Senesi (Tubertini)

10

10

2,260

2,190
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